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The way you want it!
Address Listed By
2 $400,000 555 Pierce St 203 X St. CENTRAL l;eenan HHowariij Realty, Inc.
eenan Howar
Nosh: 1bd[1 ba| 745 sf A BANY 94706 Area ALBANY Agt: 510-7736099
Condo MLS: 40852958
Location Location Location !
5 $959,000 2026 Eunice St X St. Henry MARVIN GARDENS EAST BAY
Nosh: 3bd |2 ba|1471 sf  BERKELEY 94709 Area GOURMETGHO 514 381 510

Detached MLS: 40852816
Charming house nestled within the confines of the renowned Gourmet Ghetto and nearby Solano Avenue shops and eateries. Only
minutes to UC Berkeley and many of the city's paths, parks and transit lines. Express bus line to SF just one block away, as well as

0 $637,500 2949 Shasta Rd X St. G.P./Queens ?FP?M?(ARKE?IEQLW
Nosh:y 2 Ddl1l bal| 988 sf  BERKELEY 94708 Area BERKELILLS Cell: 510-701-7946

Detached
Berkeley Hills fixer with GG view.

MLS: 40853183

0 $895,000 1199 Grizzly Peak Blvd X St. Shasta COMPASS
JODI NISHIMURA

Nosh: Ye 3 bd I 2 ba |1817 sf BERKELEY 94708 Area BERKELILLS 510-459-0471
Detached MLS: 40853236
Views!!
7 $1,695,000 2917 Ashby Avenue X St. Claremont Avenue ~ GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBYS
3 bd I 2 ba |2462 sf 94705 Area ELMWOOD PATRICIA PALMA
Nosh: yes Detached BERKELEY Agt: 415-305-6726

MLS: 40852329
This elegant home is a neighborhood standout with its stately, traditional exterior, beautifully manicured grounds situated in the prized
Elmwood neighborhood just steps from the iconic Claremont Hotel! Grand rooms adorned with classic craftsman woodwork, built-ins,

5 $725,000 2601 College Ave 211 XSt Parker COLDUELL BANKER
Nosh: 2bd|2 ba| 866 sf BERKELEY 94704 Area UNIVERMPUS 510-325-2505

Condo MLS: 40852709
Enjoy this perfectly located light-filled 2 bedroom and 2 bath Condo with a view to the hills! Beautifully configured, this space offers
an open layout within the living and dining rooms, as well as a balcony for taking in the vistas al fresco! _Optimally situated between

21 $1,300,000 1738 Thousand Oaks Blvd X St. Menlo lgi\l:/TIg'\lLii/,\__LrgﬁTATE
Nosh: Y 4 bd |2 ba |1623 sf BERKELEY 94707 Area  THOUSAOAKS Agt: 510-717-9265

Detached MLS: 40850886
Beautiful traditional 4BR/2BA home featuring remodeled kitchen & bathrooms, period details, lovely tree covered backyard, au pair
option & potential to develop an 850 sq ft. rent control exempt Accessory Dwelling Unit.

0 $959,000 1400 Oxford X St. Rose iENagéE;SE'_"\LTY
Nosh: yes 2 Pd |2 ba |1206 sf - BERKELEY 94707 Area GOURMETGHO Cell: 510-557-8759

Detached MLS: 40853197
Adorable California Bungalow in the heart of Berkeley's Gourmet Ghetto! Tucked behind a private fence, with an urban oasis garden,
this charming home awaits. 2 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms plus bonus office space. Hardwood floors throughout refinished January 2019.

2 $579,000 815 Delaware St 2-6 X St. 5th St. RED OAK REALTY
STUART MAUS

Nosh: y 2bd|1 ba| 733 sf BERKELEY 94710 Area OCEAN VIEW 510-290-0293
Condo MLS: 40852473
Sunny condo in Delaware St Historic District
0 $799,000 1639 10th St X St. Cedar & Va ggmgﬁsPATEL HILFERTY
Nosh: Ye %etégclhid ba |1087 sf BERKELEY 94710 Area WESTBEELEY Agt: 510-881-3445

MLS: 40853174
Sweet, updated 1924 Craftsman bungalow with formal living & dining rooms. Urban garden, detached rear building for workshop &
storage. Off street parking, super close to 4th Street shops/eats!

6 $1,111,888 1814 Chestnut Street X St. Virginia cighlandGR;ﬂI?ltyJ )
vonne Guyton Johnson
Nosh: 2bd |1 ba| 981 sf  pBERKELEY 94702 Area N BERKELEY Agt: 510-7304005

Detached MLS: 40852667
If unique is what you seek this recently updated 4 bedroom 3 bath home is for you. This exceptional property has a unique, open floor
plan, with a charming dinning and living room functioning as one great room. New hardwood floors and tile throughout. Large bonus

13 $789,000 2430 5Th St K X St. Dwight MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE
1bd |2 ba |1505 sf Area WESTBEELEY ANNA FRANKEL
Nosh: a | S BERKELEY 94710 510-710-0252

Condo MLS: 40851847
Live/work loft in West Berkeley. Spacious, flexible, high ceilings, two outdoor spaces, near many restaurants, cafes, and shops. Free
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
1:30 PM Nosh: n Detached Agt: 925-4484416

MLS: 40852724
Historic and charming 1930s home with period details. Lots of potential for your Buyers. Come and see!

2/14/2019 $399,000 606 43Rd St X st. Barrett MARVIN GARDENS EAST BAY
9:30 AM
15100 Nosh: y 2 bdl1 bal] 724 sf  prcHMOND 94805 AreaNERICHMOND 510-381-3232

: Detached

MLS: 40852860
Charming bungalow with original details! Two bedrooms and a bright bathroom with high ceiling and oversize skylight. Hardwood
floors throughout plus heated tile floor in kitchen and dining area. Detached, finished garage - perfect for home office or play room -

2/14/2019 $799,000 27 Breakers Blvd X St. Marina Bay Prkwy ~ MARVIN GARDENS EAST BAY
9:30 AM 3bd |2 ba |1699 sf Area MARINA BAY DEVIN RATOOSH
12:00 Nosh: a | S RICHMOND 94804 Agt: 510-919-5499
: Detached .
MLS: 40853272

This gem has just the right balance of privacy, comfort, adventure and access. In a gated community on the bay, there are three
bedrooms and two and a half bathrooms. Hardwood floors and plush carpeting throughout, with tile flooring and a newly refreshed
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2/14/2019 ¢ $465,000 6 Lakeshore Court X St. Marina Bay Parkw Ei’;%;%‘f@ﬂ%ﬁ A
10:00
12:00 Nosh: 1bd |1 ba| 927 sf  RICHMOND 94804- Area MARINA BAY 510-734-7876

Condo MLS: 40852704
Come see this well maintained owner occupied unit.

2/14/2019 ¢ $1,649,000 367 Western Dr X St. Casey Compass
9:30 AM 3bd |2 ba |2522 sf Area POINTRIOND Jeanne Moe
12:00 Nosh: a | S RICHMOND 94801- 415-846-9538

: Detached

MLS: 40852833
Waterfront w/beach access - PLUS large garden.

2/14/2019 2 $429,500 12 Lakeshore Ct. X St. Marina Lakes Pkw  Re/Max Home Professionals
1:00 PM 1bd|1 b 789 f Area MARINA BAY Laurie J Gerlach
1:00 PM Nosh: al s RICHMOND 94804 Agt: 415-939-1827

Condo MLS: 40853028
Beautiful 1 Br @ The Shores On lockbox at front door 7125 Gate code #6689

2/14/2019 $599,000 5820 YALE AVE X St. Ralston GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBYS
9:30 AM 2bd|1 ba| 867 sf Area RICHMOVIEW G. JULIA BIVINS
12:00 Nosh: YE a | S RICHMOND 94805 Cell: 510-507-8484

Detached MLS: 40853170
Pristine remodeled "cozy cottage" home lives BIG indoor-outdoor lifestyle. Perched on large, lush professionally landscaped lot, the
backyard oasis beckons for leisure or play. Chef's kitchen with double ovens. Sun-drenched south-facing bedrooms, gleaming

2/14/2019 7 $749,000 6316 Arlington Blvd. X St. Zinn St. MACHELL REALTY

9:30 PM ELVIRA JOLAN ORLY
11:00 Nosh: 3 bd I 2 ba |1285 sf RICHMOND 94805 Area RICHMOGHTS
: Detached

Brokers open

MLS: 40852370

21/01 ‘(‘)(/)2019 1 $679,000 856 Lassen St X St. Solano Tﬁ’éﬁﬁé LAECHOURGDHEY
: 3 bd |2 ba |2058 sf RICHMOND 94805 Area RICHMOVIEW Agt: 510-915-3235

12:00 Nosh:
Detached MLS: 40853113

Rare find in Rich View. Large 3br 2ba home. on 6000 sq ft lot. Nearly 2100 sq ft of living. Large family room. Open floor plan and low
maint backyard. Minutes to EC Bart, SF, Berkely and oakland,

2/14/2019 8 $468,000 1305 Miner Ave X St. Stanton Ave BDHG II(Rtaiance Partners
11:00 erek Han
. 3 bd I 2 ba |1068 sf SAN PABLO 94806 Area SANPA PROP _ _
1:00 PM Nosh: Detached 510-847-5598

MLS: 40852227
Beautiful house at a great price. Limited showing. Buyers are welcome.



